
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 3 3 3.53% 68.5 0 24 28.24% 37.0 0 57 67.06%

99.5 0 3 3.53% 68.0 0 24 28.24% 36.5 1 58 68.24%

99.0 0 3 3.53% 67.5 0 24 28.24% 36.0 7 65 76.47%

98.5 0 3 3.53% 67.0 0 24 28.24% 35.5 0 65 76.47%

98.0 0 3 3.53% 66.5 0 24 28.24% 35.0 0 65 76.47%

97.5 0 3 3.53% 66.0 0 24 28.24% 34.5 4 69 81.18%

97.0 0 3 3.53% 65.5 0 24 28.24% 34.0 0 69 81.18%

96.5 0 3 3.53% 65.0 0 24 28.24% 33.5 0 69 81.18%

96.0 0 3 3.53% 64.5 0 24 28.24% 33.0 2 71 83.53%

95.5 0 3 3.53% 64.0 0 24 28.24% 32.5 0 71 83.53%

95.0 0 3 3.53% 63.5 0 24 28.24% 32.0 0 71 83.53%

94.5 0 3 3.53% 63.0 0 24 28.24% 31.5 2 73 85.88%

94.0 3 6 7.06% 62.5 0 24 28.24% 31.0 0 73 85.88%

93.5 0 6 7.06% 62.0 0 24 28.24% 30.5 0 73 85.88%
93.0 0 6 7.06% 61.5 0 24 28.24% 30.0 12 85 100.00%

92.5 0 6 7.06% 61.0 0 24 28.24%

92.0 1 7 8.24% 60.5 1 25 29.41%

91.5 0 7 8.24% 60.0 1 26 30.59%

91.0 0 7 8.24% 59.5 0 26 30.59%

90.5 0 7 8.24% 59.0 0 26 30.59%

90.0 0 7 8.24% 58.5 1 27 31.76%

89.5 0 7 8.24% 58.0 0 27 31.76%

89.0 0 7 8.24% 57.5 0 27 31.76%

88.5 1 8 9.41% 57.0 0 27 31.76%

88.0 2 10 11.76% 56.5 0 27 31.76%

87.5 0 10 11.76% 56.0 0 27 31.76%

87.0 0 10 11.76% 55.5 1 28 32.94%

86.5 0 10 11.76% 55.0 0 28 32.94%

86.0 2 12 14.12% 54.5 2 30 35.29%

85.5 0 12 14.12% 54.0 2 32 37.65%

85.0 0 12 14.12% 53.5 0 32 37.65%

84.5 0 12 14.12% 53.0 0 32 37.65%

84.0 0 12 14.12% 52.5 0 32 37.65%

83.5 0 12 14.12% 52.0 1 33 38.82%

83.0 1 13 15.29% 51.5 1 34 40.00%

82.5 0 13 15.29% 51.0 1 35 41.18%

82.0 0 13 15.29% 50.5 0 35 41.18%

81.5 0 13 15.29% 50.0 0 35 41.18%

81.0 0 13 15.29% 49.5 1 36 42.35%

80.5 0 13 15.29% 49.0 0 36 42.35%

80.0 3 16 18.82% 48.5 0 36 42.35%

79.5 0 16 18.82% 48.0 5 41 48.24%

79.0 0 16 18.82% 47.5 0 41 48.24%

78.5 0 16 18.82% 47.0 0 41 48.24%

78.0 0 16 18.82% 46.5 2 43 50.59%

77.5 0 16 18.82% 46.0 0 43 50.59%

77.0 0 16 18.82% 45.5 0 43 50.59%

76.5 0 16 18.82% 45.0 0 43 50.59%

76.0 2 18 21.18% 44.5 0 43 50.59%

75.5 0 18 21.18% 44.0 1 44 51.76%

75.0 0 18 21.18% 43.5 1 45 52.94%

74.5 0 18 21.18% 43.0 0 45 52.94%

74.0 2 20 23.53% 42.5 1 46 54.12%

73.5 0 20 23.53% 42.0 4 50 58.82%

73.0 0 20 23.53% 41.5 0 50 58.82%

72.5 2 22 25.88% 41.0 0 50 58.82%

72.0 2 24 28.24% 40.5 1 51 60.00%

71.5 0 24 28.24% 40.0 0 51 60.00%

71.0 0 24 28.24% 39.5 1 52 61.18%

70.5 0 24 28.24% 39.0 2 54 63.53%

70.0 0 24 28.24% 38.5 0 54 63.53%
69.5 0 24 28.24% 38.0 0 54 63.53%

69.0 0 24 28.24% 37.5 3 57 67.06% 合計 85人
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午後の部（法律科目）
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 36 1,422 59.97%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 46 1,468 61.91%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 46 1,514 63.85%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 43 1,557 65.67%

98.0 2 2 0.08% 65.0 49 1,606 67.74%

97.5 1 3 0.13% 64.5 39 1,645 69.38%

97.0 1 4 0.17% 64.0 33 1,678 70.77%

96.5 5 9 0.38% 63.5 29 1,707 71.99%

96.0 2 11 0.46% 63.0 36 1,743 73.51%

95.5 5 16 0.67% 62.5 39 1,782 75.16%

95.0 6 22 0.93% 62.0 36 1,818 76.68%

94.5 2 24 1.01% 61.5 42 1,860 78.45%

94.0 5 29 1.22% 61.0 39 1,899 80.09%

93.5 7 36 1.52% 60.5 39 1,938 81.74%
93.0 4 40 1.69% 60.0 24 1,962 82.75%

92.5 4 44 1.86% 59.5 29 1,991 83.97%

92.0 3 47 1.98% 59.0 20 2,011 84.82%

91.5 2 49 2.07% 58.5 29 2,040 86.04%

91.0 3 52 2.19% 58.0 37 2,077 87.60%

90.5 8 60 2.53% 57.5 20 2,097 88.44%

90.0 6 66 2.78% 57.0 17 2,114 89.16%

89.5 13 79 3.33% 56.5 22 2,136 90.09%

89.0 8 87 3.67% 56.0 21 2,157 90.97%

88.5 15 102 4.30% 55.5 22 2,179 91.90%

88.0 4 106 4.47% 55.0 24 2,203 92.91%

87.5 18 124 5.23% 54.5 17 2,220 93.63%

87.0 14 138 5.82% 54.0 13 2,233 94.18%

86.5 7 145 6.12% 53.5 13 2,246 94.73%

86.0 20 165 6.96% 53.0 14 2,260 95.32%

85.5 15 180 7.59% 52.5 14 2,274 95.91%

85.0 20 200 8.44% 52.0 11 2,285 96.37%

84.5 14 214 9.03% 51.5 14 2,299 96.96%

84.0 25 239 10.08% 51.0 5 2,304 97.17%

83.5 18 257 10.84% 50.5 14 2,318 97.76%

83.0 17 274 11.56% 50.0 12 2,330 98.27%

82.5 17 291 12.27% 49.5 5 2,335 98.48%

82.0 25 316 13.33% 49.0 3 2,338 98.61%

81.5 24 340 14.34% 48.5 2 2,340 98.69%

81.0 23 363 15.31% 48.0 3 2,343 98.82%

80.5 32 395 16.66% 47.5 5 2,348 99.03%

80.0 30 425 17.92% 47.0 2 2,350 99.11%

79.5 36 461 19.44% 46.5 2 2,352 99.20%

79.0 33 494 20.84% 46.0 2 2,354 99.28%

78.5 29 523 22.06% 45.5 3 2,357 99.41%

78.0 39 562 23.70% 45.0 0 2,357 99.41%

77.5 37 599 25.26% 44.5 2 2,359 99.49%

77.0 31 630 26.57% 44.0 0 2,359 99.49%

76.5 36 666 28.09% 43.5 0 2,359 99.49%

76.0 34 700 29.52% 43.0 1 2,360 99.54%

75.5 34 734 30.96% 42.5 3 2,363 99.66%

75.0 39 773 32.60% 42.0 0 2,363 99.66%

74.5 36 809 34.12% 41.5 1 2,364 99.70%

74.0 40 849 35.81% 41.0 1 2,365 99.75%

73.5 40 889 37.49% 40.5 1 2,366 99.79%

73.0 34 923 38.93% 40.0 0 2,366 99.79%

72.5 46 969 40.87% 39.5 1 2,367 99.83%

72.0 36 1,005 42.39% 39.0 0 2,367 99.83%

71.5 40 1,045 44.07% 38.5 3 2,370 99.96%

71.0 41 1,086 45.80% 38.0 0 2,370 99.96%
70.5 38 1,124 47.41% 37.5 1 2,371 100.00%

70.0 38 1,162 49.01%

69.5 55 1,217 51.33%

69.0 46 1,263 53.27%

68.5 45 1,308 55.17%
68.0 41 1,349 56.90%

67.5 37 1,386 58.46% 合計 2,371人
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